
HONOURS and NON-HONOURS MERIT LIST II (ST CATEGORY) 
Dr. B.K.B. College, Puranigudam, Nagaon, Assam 

 

 

Important Points: 

1. The admission of a student as per the selected lists is provisional subject to physical verification of all relevant documents. 

 

2. It is mandatory that the students selected for admission will generate a unique ID visiting DHE website. 

 

3. All original documents will be verified in offline mode when the pandemic situation is under control. Any lapses detected in the process 

will amount to cancellation of admission.  

 

 

Sl No  ARN 

No 

Name Course Gender Caste Religion PWD Extra 

Crclr 

Father Name HS 

% 

Subjects 

1 210949 Humitra Hansepi Honours Female ST Hinduisim No No Ronsing Hanse 51.4 Assamese / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

2 210347 Barsha khaklari Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No Khelon khaklari 51.04 Education / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Geography / 

3 210357 Barsha khaklari Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No Khelon khaklari 51.04 Education / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Geography / 

4 210593 CHEMSON 

ENGTI 

Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No MANGAL 

ENGTI 

51 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

Education / 

5 210526 PONCHOMI 

TERANGPI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No DIBITSING 

TERANG 

50.2 English Core 1 / 

English 

Communication / 

Education / 

Geography / 



6 210675 EVANGEL 

SADAP 

Honours Male ST Christianity No No RILING 

SUMER 

49.4 English / English 

Communication / 

Sociology / 

7 210788 RITAMONI 

BASUMATARY 

Honours Female ST Hinduisim No No LALIT 

BASUMATARY 

48.2 Geography / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

8 210962 DIPAK PATAR Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No SRABAN 

PATAR 

48 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

Geography / 

9 210879 JATIN 

BOSUMATARY 

Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No PRAFULLA 

BOSUMATARY 

47.8 Geography / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

10 210333 ADITYA 

RABHA 

Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No UTTAM 

RABHA 

47.8 Geography / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

11 210808 RITU MONI 

BSUMATARY 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No MAHIRAM 

BASUMATARY 

47.8 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Geography / Political 

Science / 

12 210756 SARAT 

SWARGIARY 

Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No JAIGORAM 

SWARGIARY 

47.8 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Geography / 

Education / 

13 210204 PRONITA 

DOIMARI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No BAKUL CH 

DOIMARI 

47.6 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

Education / 



14 210522 JUNMONI 

KRAMSAPI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No RAMSING 

KRAMSA 

47.4 English Core 1 / 

English 

Communication / 

Education / 

Geography / 

15 210361 SARIM BEY Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No MOHONSING 

BEY 

47.2 Education / English 

Communication / 

Geography / 

16 210445 DIBIKA 

ENGTIPI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No KHOGEN 

ENGTI 

47.2 English Core 1 / 

English 

Communication / 

Education / Political 

Science / 

17 210772 AMAR JYOTI 

BORDOLOI 

Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No MOHIRAM 

BORDOLOI 

47 Geography / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

18 210603 AVINASH 

KHAKHLARI 

Honours Male ST Hinduisim No Yes MOHENDRA 

KHAKHLARI 

47 Education / English 

Communication / 

Geography / 

19 210847 Bakul Terang Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No Huklasing 

Terang 

46.2 Education / English 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

English Core 1 / 

20 210688 KIRIHON 

ENGJAI 

Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No DHONESWAR 

ENGJAI 

46 Geography / English 

Communication / 

Education / 

21 210844 MASOOM 

DOLOI 

Honours Female ST Hinduisim No No PABITRA 

DOLOI 

45.6 Assamese / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

22 210058 Zubin Teron Honours Male ST Hinduisim No No Jugen Teron 45.6 Geography / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Economics / 



23 210583 PRONALI 

TIMUNGPI 

Honours Female ST Hinduisim No No RANJEET 

TIMUNG 

45 Assamese / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

24 210884 BENG DANG 

AO 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Christianity No No MOHON AO 45 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / History / 

25 210509 Sanjit Timung Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim Yes Yes Longki Timung 44 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

Psychology / 

26 210750 RAKESH 

BOSUMATARY 

Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No BIPIN 

BOSUMATARY 

43.8 Geography / 

Education / English 

Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

27 210318 MAANJYOTI 

BORDOLOI 

Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No JOGESWAR 

BORDOLOI 

43.6 History / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

28 210173 MOROMI 

BAGLARI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No PABITRA 

BAGLARI 

43.4 Political Science / 

MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

Geography / 

29 210519 DHONMONI 

TAKBIPI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No MANSING 

TAKBI 

42.6 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

Geography / 

30 210514 MIRMILI 

BEYPI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No BOGARAM 

BEY 

42.6 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / 

Geography / 



31 210498 ANJALI 

TIMUNGPI 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim No No MENSING 

TIMUNG 

41.6 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / ASL / 

32 210045 Pintu Basumatari Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No Sunil Basumatari 41.4 Economics / 

Education / English 

Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

33 210325 MINTU 

DAIMARI 

Non-

Honours 

Male ST Hinduisim No No BAKUL 

DAIMARI 

40.2 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / Political 

Science / 

34 210713 Rani Terangpi Non-

Honours 

Female ST Christianity No No Deben Terang 40 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Education / Political 

Science / 

35 210216 MIKU MONI 

KHAKHLARY 

Non-

Honours 

Female ST Hinduisim Yes No ADIP 

KHAKHLARY 

39.5 English Core 1 / MIL 

(Assamese) 

Communication / 

Political Science / 

Satriya / 

 

 

 

Sd/ 

Dr.Nripen Ch. Das 

Principal, Dr. B.K. B. College, Puraniguda 


